
300
60

0

HANGZHOU

SHAOXING

320

MDA

ZS(R)568

12000m

GND

2200-1600

ZS(R)569

12000m

GND

2200-1600

ZS(R)566

12000m

GND

2200-1600

15'

30¡

00'

30¡

120¡ã00 120¡ã15 120¡ã30 120¡ã45

361

412

790

510

461

217

119

87
66

89

123

318

459

481

257

226
518

652

371

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

ALTITUDES,  ELEVATIONS

AND HEIGHTS IN METERS

DME   DISTANCES    IN

NAUTICAL        MILES

DISTANCES IN KM

MISSED APPROACH

ZSHC HANGZHOU/Xiaoshan

Circling S of RWY only

   2700(QNH 979HPA)
   3300(QNH 1031HPA)
TA 3000
TL 3600

ZSHC AD2.24-10D

CHART-ICAO
APPROACH
INSTRUMENT

VAR4¡ã THR RWY25 ELEV 7

HEIGHTS RELATED TO

AERODROME ELEV 7

5 0 5 10 15km

ILS/DME RWY25

Holding MAX IAS 400kmH

Initial approach MAX IAS 380kmH

Missed approach turn MAX IAS 380kmH
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to DSH at 1200,join the 
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Changes: Convertion table.


